
19’0”

12’10”

10’11”46’5”

10
’1

0”

11
’0

”

11’2”

10
’1

0”

10
’1

1”

10
’1

1”

10’4”10’9”

8’9”

10
’1

1”
7’

9”

Exam Room

Lab
Area

Lab Area

Exam 
Room

Conference
Room

Waiting
RoomOffice

Break
Room

Kitchen/
Office

Reception

RR

Open to 
Ground Floor

Suite 226 | ±1,946 RSF
•	 $2.80/RSF

•	 Net of PG&E and Janitorial

•	 Former Dental Office

Floor Plan
401 Gregory Lane | Pleasant Hill, CA

Key Plan

Take a Virtual Tour »

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=BR4WCqbqq6Y

